
 1             92_HJ0005     HOUSE JOINT RESOLUTION ______                             HOUSE JOINT RESOLUTION ______

 2        RESOLVED,  BY  THE  HOUSE  OF  REPRESENTATIVES   OF   THE          RESOLVED,  BY  THE  HOUSE  OF  REPRESENTATIVES   OF   THE

 3    NINETY-SECOND  GENERAL ASSEMBLY OF THE STATE OF ILLINOIS, THE      NINETY-SECOND  GENERAL ASSEMBLY OF THE STATE OF ILLINOIS, THE

 4    SENATE  CONCURRING   HEREIN,   that   when   the   House   of      SENATE  CONCURRING   HEREIN

 5    Representatives  adjourns  on Wednesday, January 31, 2001, it

 6    stands  adjourned  until  Monday,  February   5,   2001,   in

 7    Perfunctory  Session,  and  when  it adjourns on that day, it

 8    stands adjourned until Tuesday,  February  6,  2001  at  1:00

 9    o'clock  p.m.,  and  when  it adjourns on that day, it stands

10    adjourned until Wednesday, February  7,  2001,  and  when  it

11    adjourns  on  that  day,  it stands adjourned until Thursday,

12    February 8, 2001, and when it adjourns on that day, it stands

13    adjourned until Tuesday, February  13,  2001  in  Perfunctory

14    Session,  and  when  it  adjourns  on  that  day,  it  stands

15    adjourned  until Wednesday, February 14, 2001 at 1:00 o'clock

16    p.m., and when it adjourns on that day, it  stands  adjourned

17    until  Thursday,  February  15, 2001, and when it adjourns on

18    that day, it stands  adjourned  until  Friday,  February  16,

19    2001,  and  when it adjourns on that day, it stands adjourned

20    until Tuesday, February 20, 2001 in Perfunctory Session,  and

21    when  it  adjourns  on  that  day,  it stands adjourned until

22    Wednesday, February 21, 2001 at  11:30  o'clock  a.m.;    and

23    when  the  Senate  adjourns  on Thursday, February 1, 2001 it

24    stands adjourned until Tuesday, February  20,  2001  at  1:00

25    o'clock  p.m.,  and  when  it adjourns on that day, it stands

26    adjourned until Wednesday, February 21, 2001.

SOLIMAR DFAULT BILLS NONE


